=rnment Ayurved Hospital, Nanded

Hospital Information for Website Upgradation

iPD Capacity 200 Cots
Lisi of GPD 11
Balrog OPD
Kayachikitsa OPD
Panchkarma OPD (General)
Panchkarma QPD (Special)
Shalakya Tantra OPD
6 Streerog & Prasuti Tantra OPD
7 Shalya Tantara OPD
8 Swastha Rakshan OPD
9 Twacha Rog OPD
10 Vriddha Rog OPD
11 Emergency OPD
3 Special OPD Facilites
A) Kayachikitsa OPDs Available Facilites
1 Diebetic Treatment

B O R B

U

2 Skin Treatment

3 Geriatrics Treatment

4 leprosy Treatment

Male Infertility Treatment
ICTC,ART,HIV Treatment & Counseling
Obesity treatment etc

~ o

B} Panchkarma OPDs Available Facilites
1 Shodhan Chikitsa
2 Kshaman Chikitsa
3 Vaman
4 Virechan
5 Basti
6 Rakta Mokshan
7 Nasaya
8 Snehan Swedan
9 Kshirodhara
10 Petiswed
11 Jaloka
12 Kati Basti
13 Pinda Swed
14 Manya Basti
15 Tel Dhara
16 Agni Krma
17 Tub Bath
18 Traction

Page 1 of 3



‘nment Ayurved Hospital, Nanded
Hospital Information for Website Upgradation
C) shalya Tantra OPDs Available Facilites
Ksharsutra
Fisher
Piles

S W N

Strictures

1

Hernla

i

Hydrocil

o

Apendectomy

o~

Suture

e}

Fracture Plaster
10 Aneastheic Facility

D) Shalakya Tantra OPDs Available Facilites
1 Catract
2 Glacoma
3 Vision Refraction
— 4 Tonsilctomy
5 Dental Treatments
6 Netra Tarpan
7 Karna Puran

E) Stree Rog & Prasuti Tantra OPDs Available Facilites
1 Delivery
2 Scissoring
3 Infertility
4 Tubectomy
5 Vasectomy
6 Uttarbasti
7 Basti
8 Histrectomy
9 Garbha Sanskar
10 Vacinations
11 Copper-T
12 Contraceptica Pils
13 Ante Nata! Care

F) Balrog OPDs Available Facilites
1 Swarna Prashan

2 NICU Facility

3 Child Vacinations

4 Balrog Panchakarma
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G} Other Facilites

1 Ambulance Facility

2 Kitchen Food Facility

3 Canteen Facility

4 Patnological Test Facilities

5 X-Ray Facility

6 ECG Facility

7 Compounding Section

8 24 hours Emergency Services

9 Uroflowmetrology (Utter Basti)

Other Activities
Other Activities are as follows
1 Dental Camps
2 Surgical Camps
3 Catract Camps
4 Bone Density Camps
5 Leprosy Awarness Camps
6 School Health Check Up Camps
7 ENT Check up Camps
8 Family Planning Camps
9 Plastic Surgery Camps
10 Flood Affected Area Health Check up camps
11 Baby Kits Distributions
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Institution Registration Form

of IPD {In Patients Department) Patients in the last calendar year (i.e.1st Jan 2018 - 31st Dec 2018)

.No

Hayachikitsa (Rasayan &
ianasroga stc)-

Kayachikitsa

IKayachikitsa (Rasayan &
2 Manasroga etc)-

Panchkarma

3 Shalya
Shalakya

5 Prasuti & Stri Roga
Kaumarbhritya (Balrc.!.g.)

iionth Total

| Total 7350

Jan

160

148 |

147

98
a7

77

Feb WMar :
128 156
43 54
97: 106
158 155
101 103
730 55!
600 629

etails of Total Bed Days Occupied

Apr

127

61

128
160
95
7

642

May Jun Jul Aug Sep om? Nov

127

56

184

119

53

669

74

38

142

94

121

47

516

Total

144 178 160 180 166 144 1744

54, 44 33 34| 47 54 585

123 103 135 95 &1 98 1440
167 104 74 86 T2 81 1417

121 119 135 122 97 16 1358

71 79 80 70 48 62 806

680 627 617 587 511 555 7350

in the last calendar year (i.e.1st Jan 2018 - 31st Dec 2018)

Dept. |

3.Mo.  Name of the Departments

Kayachikitsa (Rasayan &

WManasrog etc)

[i>

Panchkarma

3, Shaiya

4. Shalakya

B Prasuti & Stri Roga

6. Kaumarbhrittya (B.airog)

Month Total

snd Total: 39264

Jan

1927

572
733
539

477

470

3718

i

Feb

1815

361

479

602

487

373

317

1228

336

594

611

377

3657

1143

465

678

521

1453

503

3767

713

808
459
.411

335

3244

634 %1025 1016 1142 %1044 1749 1206
48.6”. . 310 ; 355. 251. < 218 7:7236 . 552 “
653 . 533 474.1 .654. - 491 ! 345 ;589
405 562 352 434 466 436 i 570
452 555 504 : 505. (351 448 }545 .
295 532@ Tazt fuzr |z lesy fam

2925 3310 3072 3358 2816 2466 3814

rotal Number of Beds Existed in the last calendar year (i.e.1st Jan 2018 - 31st Dec 2018)

S$.No. Name of the Departments

Kayachikitsa (Panchkarma

Rasayan & Manasrog efc)

hitne thaii dicialm ramEF armallaainAntinn dn?eiihAction=

Additional Bed For existing = Total no of

No. of Existing beds for UG

50

PG(Clinical Dept) : bed ratio | available
1:4 . beds

18 68

NianlavPrafiladftarl nainRorald=1N208n arald formld Aarrwnt=1N2NRfarmid= 18328 apashk
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Shalya : .
Shalakya .
Prasuti & Stri Roga ) = p i
Kaumarbhritya (Balrog) ' - p

Tatal Mumber of Beds Existed in the last calendar year (i.e.1st Jan 2018 - 31st

Bed Occupancy i Y% @

hitna A diciialim comlFEF nrmalinainActinn dn?eiihAntinn=NisnlavPrafileAfter] nainRornld=1N208n arald formld deerunt= 1N2NAfarmld=18328&cpacThk

010 _ Institution Registration Form
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53.78
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34
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